
 

Explore reading, math, science, life lessons, and more on the PBS KIDS 24/7 channel and live stream! 

The TV schedule below offers you and your child a chance to learn anytime alongside your favorite 

PBS KIDS characters. 

TIME (M-F) SHOW GRADE LEARNING GOAL 
6 am  

6:30 am  

7 am  

7:30 am  

8 am  

8:30 am  

9 am  

9:30 am  

10 am  

10:30 am 

11 am 

 
11:30 am 

12 pm 

12:30 pm  

1 pm  

1:30 pm  

2 pm 

2:30 pm  

3 pm 

3:30 pm  

4 pm  

4:30 pm  

5 pm  

5:30 pm  

6 pm  

6:30 pm 

Splash and Bubbles 

WordWorld 

Peg + Cat 

Peep and the Big Wide World 

Sid the Science Kid 

Super WHY! 

Pinkalicious & Peterrific 

Clifford the Big Red Dog 

Let's Go Luna! 

Dinosaur Train 
 

The Cat in the Hat Knows 
a Lot About That! 

Martha Speaks 

Nature Cat 

Ready Jet Go! 

Arthur 

Odd Squad 

Cyberchase 

Molly of Denali 

Pinkalicious & Peterrific 

Elinor Wonders Why 

Sesame Street 

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood 

Curious George 

Curious George 

Wild Kratts 

Wild Kratts 

PK-K 

PK-K 

PK-K 

PK-K 

PK-K 

PK-K 

PK-1 

PK-K 

K-2 

PK-K 

PK-1 

 
K-2 

K-3 

K-2 

K-2 
 

K-2 

1-5 

K-2 

PK-1 

PK-K 

PK-K 

PK-K 

PK-K 

PK-K 

K-2 

K-2 

Science 

Literacy 

Math 

Science 

Science 

Literacy 

The Arts 

Social & Emotional Learning, Literacy 

Social Studies 

Science 

Science & Engineering 

Literacy 

Science 

Science & Engineering 

Social & Emotional Learning 

Math 

Math 

Literacy 

The Arts 

Science & Engineering 

Literacy, Math, Social & Emotional Learning 

Social & Emotional Learning 

Math, Science & Engineering 

Math, Science & Engineering 

Science 

Science 

Access FREE, at-home learning activities, tips, and more on pbskidsforparents.org 
PBS KIDS and the PBS KIDS logo are registered trademarks of Public Broadcasting Service. Used with permission. 

Learn at Home with PBS KIDS 
Schedule Begins October 5, 2020 


