

## Learn at Home with PBS KIDS

Schedule Begins October 5, 2020

Explore reading, math, science, life lessons, and more on the PBS KIDS 24/7 channel and live stream! The TV schedule below offers you and your child a chance to learn any time alongside your favorite PBS KIDS characters.

TIME (M-F)	SHOW	GRADE	LEARNING GOAL
6 am	Splash and Bubbles	PK-K	Science
6:30 am	WordWorld	PK-K	Literacy
7 am	Peg + Cat	PK-K	Math
7:30 am	Peep and the Big Wide World	PK-K	Science
8 am	Sid the Science Kid	PK-K	Science
8:30 am	Super WHY!	PK-K	Literacy
9 am	Pinkalicious & Peterrific	PK-1	The Arts
9:30 am	Clifford the Big Red Dog	PK-K	Social & Emotional Learning, Literacy
10 am	Let's Go Luna!	K-2	Social Studies
10:30 am	Dinosaur Train	PK-K	Science
11 am	The Cat in the Hat Knows a Lot About That!	PK-1	Science & Engineering
11:30 am	Martha Speaks	K-2	Literacy
12 pm	Nature Cat	K-3	Science
12:30pm	Ready Jet Go!	K-2	Science & Engineering
1 pm	Arthur	K-2	Social & Emotional Learning
1:30 pm	Odd Squad	K-2	Math
2 pm	Cyberchase	1-5	Math
2:30 pm	Molly of Denali	K-2	Literacy
3 pm	Pinkalicious & Peterrific	PK-1	The Arts
3:30 pm	Elinor Wonders Why	PK-K	Science & Engineering
4 pm	Sesame Street	PK-K	Literacy, Math, Social & Emotional Learning
4:30 pm	Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood	PK-K	Social & Emotional Learning
5 pm	Curious George	PK-K	Math, Science & Engineering
5:30 pm	Curious George	PK-K	Math, Science & Engineering
6 pm	Wild Kratts	K-2	Science
6:30 pm	Wild Kratts	K-2	Science

Access FREE, at-home learning activities, tips, and more on pbskidsforparents.org